VBS Craft kit "Winter chidren'

Instructions No. 2836
Difficulty: Beginner 4/

Working time: 2 Hours

Let yourself and your children be enchanted by the cute winter children and bring the winter Christmas
cosiness into your home. The great figures are also a nice gift idea to make your loved ones a little joy. You
can decorate the 5 pieces winter children craft kit as you like in classic Christmas colours or in subtle winter
colours.

In addition to the materials included in the craft kit, you will need a sharp scissors, hot glue and, if
necessary, a disappearing ink pen. You should also have a needle and thread ready for the fabric faces.




New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

Article number

347556

51163

832540

18030

650120-38

650120-37

650120-41

611527

652568-80

Article name

KREUL Disappearing ink pen

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

VBS Mini caps "Colourful”, H 4 cm

VBS Scatter decoration "Witney", heart, 312 pieces
VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmWhite

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmGrey

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmRed

VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 3 cm

VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesWhite

Qty



