## VBS Craft kit "Winter children"

## **Instructions No. 2836**

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

Let yourself and your children be enchanted by the cute winter children and bring the winter Christmas cosiness into your home. The great figures are also a nice gift idea to make your loved ones a little joy. You can decorate the 5 pieces winter children craft kit as you like in classic Christmas colours or in subtle winter colours.

In addition to the materials included in the craft kit, you will need a sharp scissors, hot glue and, if necessary, a disappearing ink pen. You should also have a needle and thread ready for the fabric faces.





## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
347556	KREUL Disappearing ink pen	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
832540	VBS Mini caps "Colourful", H 4 cm	1
18030	VBS Scatter decoration "Witney", heart, 312 pieces	1
650120-38	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmWhite	1
650120-37	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmGrey	1
650120-41	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmRed	1
611527	VBS Polystyrene ball, Ø 3 cm	1
652568-80	VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesWhite	1